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AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ISIN:  US00760J1088

Overview
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Price
13.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.59% (-0.64)

US00760J1088
AEHR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

360 EUR

S&P 500

13.20 USD (1,000)
13.65 USD (300)
13.81 USD
13.9665 USD
13.29 USD

13.93 USD
13.512333 USD
625,716
8,456,421.80
8,784

WKN: 00760J108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3484fe7f3d0505a4d6cd3a1011c9c96a43d5ab8263ab8e45d5fe647a16a231ed&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5d22498ddc5de50cb&time=1723339742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6ccb4093dbee8fff928dc5050a26f153766076227e00fc546597b0f8eb3f5b8&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7cf88b20d892fe1f&time=1723339742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70227914fb6bb807de2d96950f894e0fc5f466e0e5ed4ef57c4b90db977044c2&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f28f02662c6184c9d&time=1723339742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a111dc9ed128c4034b6c0c1c9b23b155e8838a99906ef1137e5f537f04147c3&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1fe996c422db28004&time=1723339742&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17bfb8543d84f42b2f00df474d36d39c059e6ff88eb6c79463f608760277e4c3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37a6fc48f172e547e&time=1723339742&tool=RSC

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
13.29 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-4.59% (-0.64)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 360 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.20 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.65 USD (300)
Open 13.81 USD
High 13.9665 USD
Low 13.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.93 USD
VWAP 13.512333 USD
Volume (pcs) 625,716
Trading volume 8,456,421.80
Number of trades 8,784
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.78% -72.15% +104.78%
Perf (abs.) -3.92 -34.43  +6.80
Beta 1.80 2.05 2.28
Volatility  90.79 83.88 95.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 13.85 USD (1,081,752
15.47 USD (2,237,145
12.93 USD (1,363,491

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

22.40 USD (1,305,248)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

26.30 USD (2024/01/02
9.83 USD (2024/06/26
53.06 USD (2023/09/06
9.83 USD (2024/06/26

All listings for AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 1218 EUR 0.04 9
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:16 12.645 EUR 0.00 3
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 13.29USD 8.46 8,784
09
Munich 2024/08/  08:00 12.655 EUR 0.00 2
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/  15:48 12.65 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021738

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09
2024/08/  19:31 12.49 EUR 0.00
09
2024/08/  20:30 12.425 EUR 0.00
09

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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